
Bestergebnis von  Markus Spiegel am 26.01.2011 in Eichstätt

Spiegel Markus Spiegel Markus
Bahn 4 Bahn 3

01 8 8 0 01 6 6 0
02 7 15 0 02 3 9 0
03 6 21 0 03 5 14 0
04 8 29 0 04 5 19 0
05 3 32 0 05 5 24 0
06 7 39 0 06 5 29 0
07 2 41 0 07 5 34 0
08 3 44 0 08 5 39 0
09 8 52 0 09 6 45 0
10 5 57 0 10 5 50 0
11 3 60 0 11 9 59 0
12 3 63 0 12 6 65 0
13 6 69 0 13 4 69 0
14 3 72 0 14 3 72 0
15 7 79 0 15 6 78 0
16 3 82 0 16 7 85 0
17 5 87 0 17 4 89 0
18 2 89 0 18 7 96 0
19 6 95 0 19 7 103 0
20 6 101 0 20 9 112 0
21 5 106 0 21 7 119 0
22 6 112 0 22 6 125 0
23 9 121 0 23 6 131 0
24 8 129 0 24 9 140 0
25 6 135 0 25 5 145 0

26 6 141 0 26 3 148 0
27 1 142 0 27 4 152 0
28 1 143 0 28 2 154 0
29 1 144 0 29 5 159 0
30 6 150 0 30 4 163 0
31 2 152 0 31 9 172 0
32 1 153 0 32 5 177 0
33 7 160 0 33 4 181 0
34 2 162 0 34 7 188 0
35 4 166 0 35 2 190 0
36 3 169 0 36 9 199 0
37 2 171 0 37 6 205 0
38 7 178 0 38 2 207 0
39 2 180 0 39 0 207 1
40 3 183 0 40 1 208 1
41 6 189 0 41 7 215 1
42 6 195 0 42 0 215 2
43 2 197 0 43 1 216 2
44 0 197 1 44 0 216 3
45 0 197 2 45 1 217 3
46 1 198 2 46 7 224 3
47 7 205 2 47 1 225 3
48 1 206 2 48 1 226 3
49 0 206 3 49 6 232 3
50 1 207 3 50 1 233 3

26-50 72 26-50 88
Semi 207 Semi 440
Volle 135 Volle 280
Abr 72 Abr 160
Fehler 3 Fehler 6
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